薄膜高分子积层电容器
POLYMER MULTI-LAYER CAPACITORS
ST
t n e r r u c   e l b i s s i
m
r e
P
) s

额定电压
Rated Voltage
(V.DC)
额定静电容量
Rated
Capacitance (µF)
编号
Part No.
外形尺寸 Size
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
1.0 3.2 1.6 16ST105MA23216 1.4
1.5 3.2 1.6 1.4 16ST155MA23216
2.2 3.2 2.5 1.8 16ST225MB23225
3.3 3.2 2.5 2.0 16ST335MB33225
4.7 4.5 3.2 1.4 16ST475MC14532
6.8 4.5 3.2 1.8 16ST685MC24532
10 4.5 3.2 2.6 16ST106MC44532
15 5.7 5.0 1.8 16ST156MD15750
22 5.7 5.0 2.6 16ST226MD35750
0.68 3.2 1.6 25ST684MA23216 1.4
1.0 3.2 1.6 1.4 25ST105MA23216
1.5 3.2 2.5 2.0 25ST155MB33225
2.2 3.2 2.5 1.8 25ST225MB23225
3.3 4.5 3.2 1.4 25ST335MC14532
4.7 4.5 3.2 1.8 25ST475MC24532
6.8 4.5 3.2 2.6 25ST685MC44532
10 5.7 5.0 1.8 25ST106MD15750
15 5.7 5.0 2.6 25ST156MD35750
0.47 3.2 1.6 35ST474MA13216 1.0
0.68 3.2 1.6 1.4 35ST684MA23216
1.0 3.2 2.5 1.4 35ST105MB13225
1.5 3.2 2.5 2.0 35ST155MB33225
2.2 4.5 3.2 1.4 35ST225MC14532
3.3 4.5 3.2 1.8 35ST335MC24532
4.7 4.5 3.2 2.6 35ST475MC44532
6.8 5.7 5.0 1.8 35ST685MD15750
10 5.7 5.0 2.6 35ST106MD35750
50
63
额定电压
Rated Voltage
(V.DC)
额定静电容量
Rated
Capacitance (µF)
编号
Part No.
外形尺寸 Size
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
0.22 3.2 1.6 50ST224MA13216 1.0
0.10 3.2 1.6 50ST104MA13216 1.0
0.33 3.2 1.6 1.4 50ST334MA23216
0.47 3.2 2.5 1.4 50ST474MB13225
0.68 3.2 2.5 1.8 50ST684MB33225
1.0 4.5 3.2 1.4 50ST105MC14532
1.5 4.5 3.2 1.8 50ST155MC24532
2.2 4.5 3.2 2.6 50ST225MC44532
3.3 5.7 5.0 1.8 50ST335MD15750
4.7 5.7 5.0 2.6 50ST475MD35750
0.22 3.2 1.6 63ST224MA23216 1.4
0.33 3.2 2.5 1.4 63ST334MB13225
0.47 3.2 2.5 1.8 63ST474MB23225
0.68 4.5 3.2 1.4 63ST684MC14532
1.0 4.5 3.2 1.8 63ST105MC24532
1.5 4.5 3.2 2.6 63ST155MC44532
2.2 5.7 5.0 1.8 63ST225MD15750
3.3
mm inch
3216 1206
3225 1210
4532 1812
5750 2220
5.7 5.0 2.6 63ST335MD35750
0.5±0.3mm
外部电极
Outer Electrode
◆尺寸图／DIMENSIONS